. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
/‘_\ Clty Of FOrt LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation Text O e Channel 66—

File #: 17-1222, Version: 1

Motion to Approve Contract for A-13 Sewer Redirection - East of Federal Highway - C & W Pipeline, Inc. -
$2,298,086

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/11/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

